
BLOM-SINGER® DUCKBILL VOICE PROSTHESIS

5 Single patient use

P Consult instructions for use

 The Blom-Singer® Duckbill voice prosthesis can be changed by the patients  
	 themselves	after	receiving	professional	instruction	and	briefing

 For	daily	cleaning,	the	voice	prosthesis	is	removed	from	the	shunt	channel	/	fistula	channel 
 and then replaced

 Fixation of the security thread outside of the tracheostoma is absolutely necessary

 The voice prosthesis, which has a uniform shaft thickness of 16 Fr.,  
 is available in sizes 6 - 25

Order information:
Blom-Singer® Duckbill - 16 Fr. SIZE 6 REF DB16-006

SIZE 8 REF DB16-008
SIZE 10 REF BE6000
SIZE 12 REF DB16-012
SIZE 14 REF BE6001
SIZE 18 REF BE6002
SIZE 25 REF BE6004

D
B2

53
-E

N
 • 

Fb
 2

28
6/

01
  D

O
K 

D
B 

Bl
om

-S
in

ge
r®

 D
uc

kb
ill 

07
/2

01
8 

EN

Andreas Fahl Medizintechnik-Vertrieb GmbH is exclusive sales partner for Blom-Singer® products in some countries in Europe. For more information see our web site www.fahl.de.


